



TABULATION

Mott's Green Plaza P. I. #0015287 (RE-BID)

RFB No. 21-0037

This tabulation of bids is not indicative of an award or intent to award to a particular Bidder. Submittal copies are being forwarded to the department representative, who will provide an award recommendation for approval by Georgia Department of Transportation and Columbus Council.

July 14, 2021

Item #	Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit of Measure	Earth-Scapes, Inc (Phenix City, AL)		JHC Corporation (Peachtree City, GA)	
				Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.
210-0100	GRADING COMPLETE	1	LS	300,000.00	300,000.00	519,600.00	519,600.00
163-0232	TEMPORARY GRASSING	.20	AC	1,500.00	300.00	1,000.00	200.00
163-0300	CONSTRUCTION EXIT	1	EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
163-0550	CONSTRUCT AND REMOVE INLET SEDIMENT TRAP (Sd2 F)	6	EA	400.00	2,400.00	200.00	1,200.00
165-0010	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP 'A' (Sd1-NS)	50	LF	4.00	200.00	3.00	150.00
165-0030	MAINTENANCE OF TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TP 'C' (Sd1-S)	20	LF	5.00	100.00	3.00	60.00
171-0010	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE 'A' (Sd1-NS)	100	LF	6.00	600.00	3.00	300.00
171-0030	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE 'C' (Sd1-S)	40	LF	7.00	280.00	3.00	120.00
643-8200	BARRIER FENCE (ORANGE), 4 FT	1075	LF	5.00	5,375.00	1.25	1,343.75
700-7000	AGRICULTURAL LIME	0.20	TN	250.00	50.00	550.00	110.00
700-8000	FERTILIZER MIXED GRADE	0.25	TN	1,500.00	375.00	950.00	237.50
700-8100	FERTILIZER NITROGEN CONTENT	10	LB	50.00	500.00	1.50	15.00

Item #	Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit of Measure	Earth-Scapes, Inc (Phenix City, AL)		JHC Corporation (Peachtree City, GA)	
				Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.
700-9300	SOD GRASSING (MEYER ZOYSIA)	785	SY	10.00	7,850.00	8.00	6,280.00
550-1120	STORM DRAIN PIPE, 12 IN, H 1-10	135	LF	150.00	20,250.00	50.00	6,750.00
668-7024	DRAIN INLET, 24 IN	3	EA	3,000.00	9,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
611-3014	RECONT DP INL, GP1 SPL DES, TP1 (VORTEX SEPARATOR FOR STORMWATER)	1	EA	22,000.00	22,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
408-9010	JOINT AND CRACK CLEANING AND SEAL	360	LF	75.00	27,000.00	36.00	12,960.00
439-0086	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 12 IN, INCL REINF STEEL (CONCRETE BAND-PAVER RESTRAINT)	870	SY	240.00	208,800.00	180.00	156,600.00
441-0105	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 5 IN, INCL WWM	256	SY	85.00	21,760.00	50.00	12,800.00
500-3800	CLASS 'A' CONCRETE FOR WALL FOUNDATIONS, INCL REINF STEEL	4	CY	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
500-3101	CLASS 'A' CONCRETE CAP (INCLUDING 13 SKATE BOARD STOPS)	15	CY	2,500.00	37,500.00	1,500.00	22,500.00
515-1000	FERROUS MET HDRAIL, SPECIAL DESIGN	40	LF	300.00	12,000.00	200.00	8,000.00
530-0105	WATERPROOFING (EXISTING CONCRETE STRUCTURES W/ TEX COTE XL-70 BRIDGE COAT OR EQUAL)	300	SY	125.00	37,500.00	106.00	31,800.00
634-1100	MONUMENT KIOSKS	6	EA	9,000.00	54,000.00	6,000.00	36,000.00
643-8300	ORNAMENTAL RAILING	160	LF	400.00	64,000.00	300.00	48,000.00
754-4000	WASTE RECEPTACLES	3	EA	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,000.00	6,000.00
754-5000	PEDESTRIAN BENCH	4	EA	3,000.00	12,000.00	2,800.00	11,200.00

Item #	Description	Approximate Quantity	Unit of Measure	Earth-Scapes, Inc (Phenix City, AL)		JHC Corporation (Peachtree City, GA)	
				Unit	Ext.	Unit	Ext.
685-2000	BLAST CLEANING STRUCTURES (RESTORE EXISTING ARCHITECTURAL ELEMENTS)	5000	SF	10.00	50,000.00	6.50	32,500.00
900-0039	BRICK PAVERS SIDEWALK, INCL CONC. MUD SLAB & WWM	7850	SF	33.00	259,050.00	20.00	157,000.00
702-0140	CERCIS CANADENISI 'RISING SUN'	2	EA	900.00	1,800.00	800.00	1,600.00
702-0560	LIRIOPE MUSCARI 'BIG BLUE'	283	EA	25.00	7,075.00	15.00	4,245.00
702-9025	LANDSCAPE MULCH - PINE STRAW	60	SY	20.00	1,200.00	10.00	600.00
702-9025	LANDSCAPE MULCH - RIVERSTONE	13	SY	100.00	1,300.00	50.00	650.00
708-1000	PLANT TOPSOIL	6	CY	50.00	300.00	100.00	600.00
766-7020	IRRIGATION SYSTEM	1	LS	38,000.00	38,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00
682-9030	LIGHTING SYSTEM (ELECTRICAL SYSTEM COMPLETE)	1	LS	45,000.00	45,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
156-0100	GPS DATA COLLECTION & SUBMITTALS	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Total Unit Price Bid				\$1,280,065.00		\$ 1,170,921.25	